
CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I hereby certify that on March 17, 2015, I caused to be served, via email, a true and 
correct copy of the Redacted Direct Testimony of Donna Ramas on behalf of the Office 
of Consumer Services in Docket No. 14-035-147 to the following: 

 

Rocky Mountain Power: 
Bob Lively    bob.lively@pacificorp.com 
R. Jeff Richards   jeff.richards@pacificorp.com 
Yvonne Hogle   yvonne.hogle@pacificorp.com 
Data Request Response Center datarequest@pacificorp.com 
Gregory B. Moscon   gbmonson@stoel.com 
D. Matthew Moscon   dmmoscon@stoel.com 
 

Division of Public Utilities: 
 Patricia Schmid   pschmid@utah.gov 
 Justin Jetter    jjetter@utah.gov 
 Chris Parker    chrisparker@utah.gov 
 William Powell   wpowell@utah.gov 
 Dennis Miller    dennismiller@utah.gov 
 
Energy Strategies, LLC: 
 Gary A. Dodge   gdodge@hjdlaw.com 
 Kevin Higgins   khiggins@energystrat.com 
 Neal Townsend   ntownsend@energystrat.com 
 
Sierra Club: 
 Travis Ritchie   travis.ritchie@sierraclub.org 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

/s/ Béla Vastag____________         
       Béla Vastag 
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